ණ TICOR TITLE INSURANCE

AFFIDAVIT	<u>ට</u>
STATE OF INDIANA)	ာ
) SS: COUNTY OF LAKE)	4.7
SOURT OF ETHEL I	
Connie J. Naum swarn upon oath, deposes and says:	, being first duly
1. That Kevin P. Naum November 8, 19 2001 at Crown I	died on F
November 8 , // 2001 at Crown I	Point, Indiana
2. That <u>Connie J. Naum</u> and <u>Kevin P.</u> were duly and legally married at the time they acquire wife to the following described real estate:	Naum d title as husband and 공급
Lot 25 in Fairfield Subdivision Unit No. 2 in the as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 71 page 38 of Lake County, Indiana. 9-477-13(23)	e City of Crown Point in the Office of the Recorder
This Document is the property	of
the Lake County Recorder!	
3. That the marital relationship which existed between acquired title to said real estate remained in effect date of (his) (her) death.	n them at the time they and unbroken until the
4. That all funeral expenses in connection with the dehave been paid in full.	eath of said decedent
5. That all of the assets of said decedent which would rederal Estate Tax purposes, including joint bank account decedent's life were not sufficient to be estate Tax. Further affiant sayeth not.	d be includable for unts and life insurance payment of Federal Estate
STEPHEN B. STIGLIC	Н
LAKE COUNTY AUDITO	DR
	muio S. Macom
- duscribed and sworm to before me, a Notary Public, thi	nnie J. Naum S <u>30th</u> day of
April .1/9/ 2004	
***************************************	Man Ma
Gloria N	Miller Notary Public
My Commission expires: 10/29/2008	_ ,
	Gloria Milier
County of Residence: My SEAL MY	Lake County y Commission Expires October 29, 2008
Lake	CA. 2009 29, 2098
This Instrument prepared by Connie J. Naum	000102

TICORTITLE INSURANCE 11055 BROADWAY SUITE A 42004407

* ATTENTION ESTATE: Disclosure of the SS# we need to pursue our responsibilities is voluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.*

Local No.

34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)

November 8, 2001

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH Sta

rocal Novi			CERTIFICA	ATE OF DEA	TH S	State No	•••••	
TV0=(00		ERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL F	PER IC 16-1, 19-3					
TYPE/PRINT IN	1 DECEASED - NAME (First,	Middle, Last)		2. S	EX 3a. TIME OF	DEATH 3b. DATE OF	3b. DATE OF DEATH(Month, Day, Yr.)	
PERMANENT	KEVIN	P	NAUM	Ма	le 5:05 A	i	ber 8, 2001	
BLACK INK	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUM	BER 5a. AGE - Last Birthday (Years)	y 5b. UNDER 1 YEAR Months Days	5c. UNDER 1 DAY Hours Minutes	6. DATE OF BIRTH(Mo., Day, Y	r.) 7.BIRTHPLAC	CE (City and State or Foreign Country	
	303-62-8885	48	Months Days		June 11,1953	Gary India	a n a	
	8a. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?	8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	IS ADMED FORCESS		PLACE OF DEATH (Check only one See		instructions)	
	No						Other (Specify)	
	96 FACILITY NAME (If not ins	stitution, give street and number	er)	Outpatient DOA 9c. CITY	Residence , TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	1 9d. COUNTY	OF DEATH	
DECEDENT	259 FAIRFIELD DRIVE			CRO	CROWN POINT		T. 7.100	
	10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify)	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE	JRVIVING SPOUSE 12a. D		EDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work		LAKE 12b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY	
	Married	(If wife, give maiden name) CONNIE J LAWS	SON	done during most of OWNER	of working life. Do not use retired.)		1	
	13a RESIDENCE - STATE	13b. COUNTY			13d. STREET AND NU		PHEASANT VALLEY CLUB	
	Indiana	LAKE					FIELD DRIVE	
	13e ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CIT	I	15.WAS DECEDENT OF H	IISPANIC ORIGIN?	16. RACE - American Indian		17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)	
	No 5	<u> </u>		es (If yes, specify Cuban	Black, White, etc. (Specify)			
	46307 No [··· L	Mexican, Puerto I	Rican, etc.)	777	Elementary/Seconda	ary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)	
	18 FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle, La			19. MOTI	White HERS NAME (First, Middle,)	Maiden Surname	12 4	
PARENTS	EDWARD J NAUM				EGRA C McCOLLY		en Surname)	
INFORMANT	20a. INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/F	Print)	20b. MAILING	20b. MAILING ADDRESS (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State, Zip C			20c. Relationship	
	CONNIE J NAUM		259 F <i>F</i>	AIRFIELD DE	RIVE, CROWN PO	INT. IN	WIFE	
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION	Entombment	21b. DATE AND PLACE C other place)	OF DISPOSITION (Name of	f cemetery, crematory, or	21c. LOCATION - City		
	Burial Cremation	Removal from State	November 1	2, 2001				
	Donation Other (Specify	,	MAPLEWOOD	CEMETERY	\	Crown Poi	int, Indiana	
DISPOSITION	22a EMBALMER'S NAME		22b. EMBALMER'S I	LICENSE NO.	23. WAS DEATH REPOR	RTED TO CORONER?	ine, indiana	
ļ	CRAIG B. MALONE 24a SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 24a SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR							
;	24b. LICENSE NUMBER 25. NAME, ADDRESS. AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME BURNS FUNERAL HOME & FH83002445 BURNS FUNERAL HOME & FH83002445 BOUNDARY, Crown Point, Indiana 26. PART I Enter the diseases, injuries, or complications that caused the death. Do not enter nonspecific terms, such as cardiac or respiratory.							
	arrest, shock, or head failure. List only one cause on each line.							
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final	the L	Cholongia	Cholonico Cartinome Onset and Death				
	disease or condition resulting in death) DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF):							
CAUSE OF DEATH	Conditions, if any, which gave	b. DUE TO (O	R AS A CONSEQUENCE OF				_	
	rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying		211024021102				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	cause last	DUE TO (O	R AS A CONSEQUENCE OF):				
Ĺ		d.						
	PART II Other significant conditions	- Conditions contributing to death bu	nt not previously stated in Part	PREGN	ANT OR 90 DAYS PERF ARTUM? (Yes	N AUTOPSY 28b. FORMED?	WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes of no)	
-	29a. CERTIFIER		100 E B	Production of the Control of the Con	No			
	Une)	ERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the be EALTH OFFICER On the basis of e DRONER On the basis of examinal	xamination and/or investigation	n, in my opinion, dea loccu		d due to the cause(s) as sta	eted.	
4	29b. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CEI	RTIFIER			29c MEDICAL LICENSE		ATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)	
ERTIFIER	\	& prosen	E . SEA	₩	O1031484	111	/12/01	
3	30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSO	ON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF	Va. ////pus		TEN P STICLIO	1	712701	
	DR. RAY DRASGA 11. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE		8127 M	ERR HAKEIC	OUNTY AND TO	T NSATIAE IN	NDIANA, IN	
HEALTH OFFICER	T. HEACTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE	DBUX	D.O.		present the second of the seco		NDIANA, IN	
	3. MANNER OF DEATH	34a. DATE OF INJURY	34b. TIME OF	34c. INJURY AT WOR	MID COMIT HE STAN	1 WAVEUR	102415; JUN	
		(Month, Day, Year)	INJURY	(Yes or no)	RK? 34d DESCRUBE HO	W INJURY OCCURRED	Tr.	
	☐ Natural ☐ Pending				*		•	
	Investigation Accident	34e. PLACE OF IN HIRV	At home, farm, street,	factory office	124 120 27 011 17			
	Suicide Could not be	building, etc.	(Specify)	, ractory, onice	34f. LOCATION (Street and Wumb	ler or Rural Route Number.	City or Town, State)	

34h. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT?(Yes or No) If yes, specify driver, passenger, pedestrian, etc.

000103